
S29
Int. team jumping competiton over two rounds

 LONGINES FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of the Netherlands

Table A, FEI Art. 264 + Annex VIII Art. 6 and FEI NC Rules 

Competition counts for the LONGINES ranking list - group HH

Height: 1.60 m

Begin: Sunday, 23rd June 2019 - 14.45 hrs

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R     -     R O U N D   1 

round 2

1
round 1

penalty timepenaltyBRAZIL (BRA) - Chef d'Equipe: Pedro Paulo Lacarda

80 Sirene de la Motte Marlon Modolo Zanotelli
chest / 13y / M / Apache d'Adriers / Uriel d'Orval / SEFR / 103RA62 / S.A.R.L. Uranie

39 Germanico T Felipe Amaral
bay / 12y / S / Numero Uno / Julius / 105UP13 / Ricardo Macedo Facchini

23 C'est Dorijke Pedro Junqueira Muylaert
bay / 12y / M / KWPN / 105KB50 / Ricardo Macedo Facchini

20 Quabri de L Isle Pedro Veniss
chest / 15y / S / Kannan / Socrate de Chivre / SEFR / 102XB32 / C. Veniss, C. Daurella De Augilera,

TEAM TOTAL

round 2

2
round 1

penalty timepenaltyTHE NETHERLANDS (NED) - Chef d'Equipe: Rob Ehrens

76 Dana Blue Maikel Van der Vleuten
grey / 11y / M / Mr. Blue / Hemmingway / KWPN / 104MI51 / Marta Ortega Perez & Springstal vd

124 Zypria S Willem Greve
dbay / 12y / M / Canturo / Lux Z / HOLST / 104MU16 / Julius-Peter Sinnack

103 Sterrehof's Calimero Marc Houtzager
bay / 12y / G / Quidam de Revel / Achill / Libero H / KWPN / 104DD35 / Stoeterij Sterrehof

62 VDL Glasgow vh Merelsnest Jur Vrieling
dbay / 13y / S / Nabab de Reve / Darco / BWP / 104EX52 / VDL Stud

TEAM TOTAL

round 2

3
round 1

penalty timepenaltyJAPAN (JPN) - Chef d'Equipe: Higara Shera

19 Chanyon Daisuke Fukushima
dches / 11y / G / Chacco Blue / Grand Canyon / OS / 104SJ54 / Stal het Oosterbrook BV & Paul Scho

55 Canstakko Takashi Haase
bay / 14y / S / Canturo / Stakkato / HANN / 103SK25 / Johannsen, Familie & Hell Stallion

69 Chilensky Koki Saito
grey / 10y / S / Chintan / Cornet Obolensky / OS / 105WM39 / Japan Equestrian Federation, Paul S

51 Calouso Eiken Sato
bay / 12y / G / Calvaro F.C. / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 104TG41 / Gestüt Lewitz

TEAM TOTAL
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round 2

4
round 1

penalty timepenaltyBELGIUM (BEL) - Chef d'Equipe: Peter Weinberg

95 Identity Vitseroel Christophe Vanderhasselt
bay / 11y / M / Air Jordan Z / Darco / BAVAR / 104NE93 / Sportstal Vanderhasselt

34 Wilandro 3 Annelies Vorsselmans
bay / 13y / G / Unistar / Ramazotti / KWPN / 104NT79 / CMJ Sporthorse Llc

105 Joie de Toulon Bart Clarys
bay / 10y / M / Toulon / Contact vd Heffinck / BWP / 104NB53 / Roger Maes

59 Quel Homme de Hus Jerome Guery
bay / 13y / S / Quidam de Revel / Candillo / CH / 103VE40 / Eden Farm

TEAM TOTAL

round 2

5
round 1

penalty timepenaltyGERMANY (GER) - Chef d'Equipe: Otto Becker

111 DSP Alice Simone Blum
chest / 12y / M / Askari / Landrebell / DSP / 104NF25 / Simone Blum

31 Bud Spencer Sven Schlüsselburg
grey / 10y / G / 105BH98 / Familie Schlüsselburg

42 Buettner's Minimax Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann
grey / 10y / G / Cornado NRW / Antaeus / HANN / 104XZ71 / BG J. Meyer u. J. Fitschen

28 Don Diarado Maurice Tebbel
bay / 10y / S / Diarado / Lord Lancer / RHLD / 104YG46 / Gerhard & Marion Müter

TEAM TOTAL

round 2

6
round 1

penalty timepenaltySWEDEN (SWE) - Chef d'Equipe: Henrik Ankarcrona

65 Cold Play Fredrik Jönsson
bay / 11y / G / Contendro I / Argentinus / OS / 103YT08 / Fredrik Jönsson & David Ingvarsson

84 Flip's Little Sparrow Stephanie Holmén
dbay / 13y / M / Cardento 933 / Robin Z 723 / SWB / 103LG55 / Astrid Ohlin & Grevlundagården AB

78 Chacconu Irma Karlsson
bay / 11y / G / Chacco-Blue / Perhaps van het Molenvondel / OS / 105BY06 / Irmelin AB

99 Oak Grove's Carlyle Rolf-Göran Bengtsson
bay / 11y / G / Casall / Corrado I / HOLST / 104MF46 / Gestüt Eichenhain GmbH

TEAM TOTAL

round 2

7
round 1

penalty timepenaltySPAIN (ESP) - Chef d'Equipe: Marco Fusté

8 Kastar Hof Ten Zoetendaele Alvaro Diaz
sgrey / 9y / S / Der Senaat / 105BX08 / Alvarez Moya Horse S.L.

49 Valentino de Hus Z Santiago Nuñez
bay / 9y / S / Vivaldi du Seigneur / Trophee du Rozel / ZANG / 104QB34 / Campos de Nembro S.L.

16 Sandi Puigroq Laura Roquet
black / 12y / M / Diamant de Semilly / CDE / 104FK67 / Laura Roquet Puignero

90 Ucello Massuere Alberto Marquez Galobardes
grey / 11y / S / Cassini II / Galoubet A / SEFR / 104MD70 / Urbatietar S.L.

TEAM TOTAL

round 2

8
round 1

penalty timepenaltyAUSTRIA (AUT) - Chef d'Equipe: Marcus Wallishauser

15 Coleur Blue Matthias Raisch
bay / 10y / S / Couleur Rouge / Chacco-Blue / OS / 105CG22 / Lea-Florentina Kohl

1 Deniro Miklos Tassilo Csillaghy
bay / 12y / G / Argentinus / BWP / 105YD22 / Eriberto Bucci

26 Captain Future Felix Koller
bay / 12y / G / Cristallo / Piano II / WESTF / 104OK61 / Mag. Gottfried Hochreiter

12 Claro Matthias Atzmüller
grey / 12y / G / Clearway / Cascadeur / HOLST / 104DP36 / Verein Muki

TEAM TOTAL

Class S29 page 2 of 2print time: 22.06.2019 21:26:14



S29
 LONGINES FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of the Netherlands

Int. team jumping competiton over two rounds CSIO5* Main Arena

Table A, FEI Art. 264 + Annex VIII Art. 6 and FEI NC Rules 

Competition counts for the LONGINES ranking list - group HH

Height: 1.60 m

Begin: Sunday, 23rd June 2019 - 14.45 hrs

Nation

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R

   Pos      HN Horse Rider

1. Marlon Modolo ZanotelliSirene de la Motte80
chest / 13y / M / Apache d'Adriers / Uriel d'Orval / SEFR / 103RA62 / S.A.R.L. Uranie BRA

2. Maikel Van der VleutenDana Blue76
grey / 11y / M / Mr. Blue / Hemmingway / KWPN / 104MI51 / Marta Ortega Perez & Springstal vd NED

3. Daisuke FukushimaChanyon19
dches / 11y / G / Chacco Blue / Grand Canyon / OS / 104SJ54 / Stal het Oosterbrook BV & Paul Scho JPN

4. Christophe VanderhasseltIdentity Vitseroel95
bay / 11y / M / Air Jordan Z / Darco / BAVAR / 104NE93 / Sportstal Vanderhasselt BEL

5. Simone BlumDSP Alice111
chest / 12y / M / Askari / Landrebell / DSP / 104NF25 / Simone Blum GER

6. Fredrik JönssonCold Play65
bay / 11y / G / Contendro I / Argentinus / OS / 103YT08 / Fredrik Jönsson & David Ingvarsson SWE

7. Alvaro DiazKastar Hof Ten Zoetendaele8
sgrey / 9y / S / Der Senaat / 105BX08 / Alvarez Moya Horse S.L. ESP

8. Matthias RaischColeur Blue15
bay / 10y / S / Couleur Rouge / Chacco-Blue / OS / 105CG22 / Lea-Florentina Kohl AUT

9. Felipe AmaralGermanico T39
bay / 12y / S / Numero Uno / Julius / 105UP13 / Ricardo Macedo Facchini BRA

10. Willem GreveZypria S124
dbay / 12y / M / Canturo / Lux Z / HOLST / 104MU16 / Julius-Peter Sinnack NED

11. Takashi HaaseCanstakko55
bay / 14y / S / Canturo / Stakkato / HANN / 103SK25 / Johannsen, Familie & Hell Stallion JPN

12. Annelies VorsselmansWilandro 334
bay / 13y / G / Unistar / Ramazotti / KWPN / 104NT79 / CMJ Sporthorse Llc BEL

13. Sven SchlüsselburgBud Spencer31
grey / 10y / G / 105BH98 / Familie Schlüsselburg GER

14. Stephanie HolménFlip's Little Sparrow84
dbay / 13y / M / Cardento 933 / Robin Z 723 / SWB / 103LG55 / Astrid Ohlin & Grevlundagården AB SWE

15. Santiago NuñezValentino de Hus Z49
bay / 9y / S / Vivaldi du Seigneur / Trophee du Rozel / ZANG / 104QB34 / Campos de Nembro S.L. ESP

16. Miklos Tassilo CsillaghyDeniro1
bay / 12y / G / Argentinus / BWP / 105YD22 / Eriberto Bucci AUT
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17. Pedro Junqueira MuylaertC'est Dorijke23
bay / 12y / M / KWPN / 105KB50 / Ricardo Macedo Facchini BRA

18. Marc HoutzagerSterrehof's Calimero103
bay / 12y / G / Quidam de Revel / Achill / Libero H / KWPN / 104DD35 / Stoeterij Sterrehof NED

19. Koki SaitoChilensky69
grey / 10y / S / Chintan / Cornet Obolensky / OS / 105WM39 / Japan Equestrian Federation, Paul S JPN

20. Bart ClarysJoie de Toulon105
bay / 10y / M / Toulon / Contact vd Heffinck / BWP / 104NB53 / Roger Maes BEL

21. Janne-F. Meyer-ZimmermannBuettner's Minimax42
grey / 10y / G / Cornado NRW / Antaeus / HANN / 104XZ71 / BG J. Meyer u. J. Fitschen GER

22. Irma KarlssonChacconu78
bay / 11y / G / Chacco-Blue / Perhaps van het Molenvondel / OS / 105BY06 / Irmelin AB SWE

23. Laura RoquetSandi Puigroq16
black / 12y / M / Diamant de Semilly / CDE / 104FK67 / Laura Roquet Puignero ESP

24. Felix KollerCaptain Future26
bay / 12y / G / Cristallo / Piano II / WESTF / 104OK61 / Mag. Gottfried Hochreiter AUT

25. Pedro VenissQuabri de L Isle20
chest / 15y / S / Kannan / Socrate de Chivre / SEFR / 102XB32 / C. Veniss, C. Daurella De Augilera, BRA

26. Jur VrielingVDL Glasgow vh Merelsnest62
dbay / 13y / S / Nabab de Reve / Darco / BWP / 104EX52 / VDL Stud NED

27. Eiken SatoCalouso51
bay / 12y / G / Calvaro F.C. / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 104TG41 / Gestüt Lewitz JPN

28. Jerome GueryQuel Homme de Hus59
bay / 13y / S / Quidam de Revel / Candillo / CH / 103VE40 / Eden Farm BEL

29. Maurice TebbelDon Diarado28
bay / 10y / S / Diarado / Lord Lancer / RHLD / 104YG46 / Gerhard & Marion Müter GER

30. Rolf-Göran BengtssonOak Grove's Carlyle99
bay / 11y / G / Casall / Corrado I / HOLST / 104MF46 / Gestüt Eichenhain GmbH SWE

31. Alberto Marquez GalobardesUcello Massuere90
grey / 11y / S / Cassini II / Galoubet A / SEFR / 104MD70 / Urbatietar S.L. ESP

32. Matthias AtzmüllerClaro12
grey / 12y / G / Clearway / Cascadeur / HOLST / 104DP36 / Verein Muki AUT

32 starts
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